030003-6 U
SCHEDULE A-1 I
I E N T I A L  & * 4 3  .o
3MPANY FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY COMPARISON OF ACTUAL VERSUS ORIGINAL ESTIMATE
COST OF GAS PURCHASED
OFTHEPURCHASEDGASADJUSTMENTCOSTRECOVERYFACTOR i
ACTUAL
ESTIMATED FOR THE PI

0.003
0
Charge Type Code:
Late Payment Charger are assessed on pant due balancer paid
after the invoice date.
:as Research Institute (GRI) Contributions:
’lease spedfy h e  amount (s) and the speafic project (s) or project area (s), ii
my, to which such amounts are applicable. For spedfic lnfmation abwt GR
unding and projects please mntact GRI at (773) 399-8100.
Bmpunt MQusl -
If you are auVlcnzed lo remit GRI at the fd.oWng rate. (.naurive of ’check
the box’ mntnbdons) p u r  total invoice amwnt IS: l;’ I Rate
0.0085
Inaernental Total
Invoice
1310.84 74436.08
1111.06 74236.31
889.09 74014.34
7321525
Page 8 of 8
Florida Gas  Transmission Company
An EnronlEl Paso Energy Affiliate
invoice
Stmt DIT 09130/2001 12:OOOO
Remit to Party: Flaida Gas Transmlssion Cmpany
P.O. Box 1188
Hwslon. TX 77251-1188
Please reference this l n ~ o l w  on your n m l k w  and win IO:
Payee Duns: 006924518
EFTAddr: Nations Bank; Dallas T X
Billable Party: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES
lnvolce Dak. Oclober 01.2001 Payee: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
ATTN: SNYDER CHRIS
401 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401
InvoIc. Idenliier: A m n t  # 3750354511
ABAIT lll000012
Bill Pty Duns: 006924427
1 Contact Name: James Cramer
Please reference this l n ~ o l w  on Your n m l k w  and win lo: Billable Party: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES
~~ ~ _ _  . _.
--I--. _.,__-. .",""_ FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
Payee Duns: 006924518
EFTAddr: Natlons Bank, Dallas T X
InvoIc. Idenliier: A m n t  # 3750354511
ABAIT lll000012
1 Contact Name: James Cramer
svccode: FT Svc Req ID: 006924427 Prev Inv ID: End Date: 09/3012001 Contact Phone:(713) 8536879
Amount Rep1 &Pi R B b l  Chm AcctAilj
Rec Loc DSl LOG Type MVld Bare Surc Disc Net Quantity Due WID RalCd
0.0030 0.0192 0.7456 134,340 lW.163.gO
T E M P O M  RELINQUISHMENT CREDIT -ACQ CTRC 5188 AT POI 18105
TEMPO- RELINQUISHMENT CREDIT .ACQ CTRC sea AT POI 1610s
TEMPORARY RELINQUISHMENT CREDIT -ACQ CTRC 5188 AT POI 16106
T E M P O W  RELINQUISHMENT CREDIT-ACQ CTRC 51M AT POI 16109
TEMPOMY RELINQUISHMENT CREDIT-ACQ CTRC 5188 AT POI 16156
T E M P O M  RELINQUISHMENT CREDIT-ACQ CTRC 5888 AT POI 16104
T E M P O M  RELlNaUlSHMWT CREDIT-ACQ CTRC E699 AT POI 16105
TEMPOM REUMUISHMENTCREDIT-ACQ CTRCS~W ATWI 1 s t ~
T E M P O M  RELlNaUlSHMENTCREDIT-ACQ CTRC5888 ATWl16107
T E M P O M  RELINQUISHMENT CREDIT-ACQ CTRC 5888 AT POI 16108
TEMPORARY R E U ~ U I S H M E N T C R E O I T - A C Q C T R C ~ ~ ~ ~  ATWI is109
TEMPORARY RELINQUISHMENTCREDIT-ACQ CTRCSBW ATWI 16158
TEMPORARY RELINQUISHMENTCREDIT-ACQ ~ ~ ~ ~ 5 8 8 8  ATWI 16161
RDl 0.7818
RD1 0.7618
RDl 0.7618
RD1 0.7818
RD1 0.7618
RD1 0.7618
RDl 0.7818
RDl 0.7818
RD1 0.7618

Accounting Adjuslment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
r Charge Type Code:
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoke date.
Gas Research Institute (GRi) Contributions:
Piease speafy the amount ( 5 )  and uls VeaRc project (s) M projed area (s), if
any, to which such amwnts are applicable. For spedfic infwmation a b u t  GRi
furding and projects piease contact GRi at (773) 399-8100. r-
0.W66 976.89
0.W76 78102.89
0 . W S  778.M 77996.55
0.W3 403.02 77622.93
0.W
Page 4 of 8
.:,
...~ . .  .. .
Florida Gas Transmission Company invoice
Stmt DIT 1011w2001 12:oooo
Remit to Party: Florida Gas Transmission Company
An EnronlEl Paso Energy Affiliate
PO. Box 1188
Houston. TX 77251-1188
Please reference lhir invoice on your remittance and wire to:
Payee Duns: 006924518
EFT Addr: Nations Bank: Dallas TX
Billable Party: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES
FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION Invoice Date: October 10,2001 Payee: ATTN: SNYDER CHRIS
401 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
WEST PALM BEACH FL33401 Invoice Identifier: 44113 A m n l  It 3750354511
Prev Inv ID: End Date: 09/30/2001 Contact Phone:(713) 853-6879 SvsCode: FT Svc Req ID: 006924427
Chrg AcdAdj Rate* Amount Rep1 Rep1
Rec Loc Del LOS Type Mthd Bare Surc Disc Not Quantity Due PtyIO Re1 Cd
3154 FPU-RIVIERA BEACH COT 0.0312 0.0036 0.0348 21.670 754.12
2 W 5  FPU-WEST PALM BEACH COT 0.0312 0.0036 0.0348 14.920 519 22
3158 FPU-WEST PALM BEACH
28456 FPU-LAKE WORTH SOUTH
3161 FPU-LAKE WORTH
3163 FPU-BOYNTON BEACH
3165 FPU-BOCARATON
3262 FPUSANFORD
3261 FPU-SANFORO WEST
3277 FPU-DELANO
3214 FARMLAND INDUSTRIES
217831 FLORlDAPUBCiC
COT
COT
COT
COT
COT
COT
COT
COT
COT
COT
0.0312 0.0036
0.0312 0.0038
0.0312 0.0036
0.0312 0.0036
0.0312 0.0036
0.0312 0.W36
0.0312 0.0036
0.0312 0.0036
0.0312 0.0038
0.0312 0.0036
0.0348 10.320 359.14
0.0348 7.770 270.40
0.0348 13.2W 459.36
0.0348 12,420 432.22
0.0348 36,369 1.265.64
0.0348 9.7M 338.26
0.0348 390 13.57
0.0348 1,770 61.60

Acmunting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: COT = Trmspattaiw Cmmdly
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice date.
Gas Research Institute (GRI) Contributions:
Please specify ule amcunt (s) and the spaafic pmject (I) or project area (s), if
any, to which such amounts are applicable. For spadfic information about GRI
funding and prqects please mntact GRI at (773) 399-8100.
/mlcml Pmi€GU
If you are auVIwized to remit GRI at the following rate. (induslve of -check
the box' contributions) wr total invoice amwnt is: ..
I I Incremental I Total
Invoice
-286.96
0.0075 -286.96
2wo 0.0072 -286.96
2W1 0.007 0.W -286.96
0.00
Page 7 of 13
RightFAX 10/4/01 6:43 PAGE 3/9 RightFAX
G•• S.Jea 'nvorce
Invoice Number 17362
Invoice Data 10104/2001
Contract # 1571 15
O bP
BP Energy Company Delivery Month Ssp 2001
Tax 10 36-3421804 Due Date 10125/2001
Attenllon Amell WillIS Remit US $ WIRE
12. FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES BP ENERGY COMPANY
~ PO BOX 3396 WIRE TRANSFER ACCT CHASE MANHATIAN
II WEST PALM BEACH. FL, 33402-3395 BANK, NY - ACCT NO 910-2-548097
1§ ABM 021000021
11 NEW YORK, NY. 10081-8000
ra Fax#(561) 838-1713
ti ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~--~~~~----~~-----=~~~--~~~~
20. If remIttIng ,ft amount dttrerent than the total amount bllled, pl.... note ~h'ng" on th"lnvolee and fax to the
21 number shown below, IncludIng appropriate documontatlon.
Z2 - PI.... Include BP'8 InvoIce number on a" remlttanc...
~ ~----------~------------------------------------------------------~
21 Natural Gal delivered during Sap 2001 Calculationlara baled on nemlnatad quantities
~ Unit Amount Due
Z§ Mawr Station MMBTU Prl~ US •
~ ~~~~~----------------------------------~~~----~------------~~
2B CS IJ7' EUNICE (00253081 64,000 2.2800 123,120.00...."3 =t'"I
~ CSf8ZACHARY {OO25412 ) 37,892 2.2841 88.9S2 • ...rr.u
.
.ll F.lrw.yoAmoco (yelloWhammer) ( ~e ) 64.000 2.2326 120.655.00;/
~ Total Amount Du. 145,892 339,.21.44
~
~ 33 1);? 'I~. -::pf
JlZ
.az